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CAMPEONATO PERNAMBUCO 2025 - 3° ETAPA - MESTRE GUTENBERG MELO

MASCULINO | MASTER 2 | MARROM | SUPER PESADO | 100,50 KG

JOSE OLIVEIRA SILVA

COD - 0326
FINAL

GFTEAM PE

JOSé JOANDRESSON DA SILVA COS

NOVA UNIAO

4.

10

14

12

16

ABSOLUTO | PREMIACAO

www.fjjpe.com.br | PAGINA - 1-1 | CHAMADOR -.

ABSOLUTO | PREMIACAO

ABSOLUTO | PREMIACAO

| OBSERVACAO-.

ABSOLUTO | PREMIACAO




